Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

the PC/104 Consortium.
VersaLogic Corporation • 3888 Stewart Road, Eugene, OR 97402  •  (541) 485-8575  •  Fax (541) 485-5712  •  info@VersaLogic.com  •  www.VersaLogic.com
Ordering Information
EPM-CPU-3p.................................................................................AMD Élan SC520
EPM-CPU-3r ...................................AMD Élan SC520, Pass-through Connectors
EPM-CPU-3s .....AMD Élan SC520, Pass-through Connectors, Extended Temp.
*Other configurations available by special order
Accessories
VL-CBL-0802* ................................................. 2 mm 8-pin RJ45 cable
VL-CBL-1008* ................................................................ Cable adapter
VL-CBL-1501* ............................................... 2 mm 15-pin floppy cable
VL-CBR-4404* ............................................ 2 mm 44-pin cable (RoHS)
VL-CBR-4405* .................................. 2 mm to 0.1” IDE adapter (RoHS)
VL-CBL-5008* ................................................... 50-pin breakout cable
VL-CDD-IDE1 ........................................................ CD-RW, DVD ROM
VL-CFA-1D ..........................................Type I/II CompactFlash adapter
VL-CKT-BOB1 ...................................................Development cable kit
VL-DOC-xxx ................................................DiskOnChip Flash module